s
Real professionals choose Philips SmartBright
for their everyday lighting installations.
Trusted performance, everyday.
The Philips SmartBright streetlight is an ideal solution
for lighting new streets and urban areas or for renovating
existing installations. This affordable range combines
clean, high-quality light with significant energy savings and
reduced maintenance.
Features and benefits
   Excellent light output ranging from 7350 to 14700lm
   Ideal replacement for conventional SON or HPL
streetlights
   Reliable design with diecast aluminium housing
   Designed for harsh environmental conditions from
-40°C to 50°C
Applications
   Residential or main traffic area streetlighting
   Vehicle parking zones or recreational park areas
Product highlights
Optimised
road optics
10kV/kA
SPD
SmartBright
LED Streetlight
30,000
hours
(L70B50)
IP66
IK08
Trusted
Reliable
Great value
SmartBright
Product data
Order information
Order code Barcode Power
(W)
Light Output
(lm)
CCT
(K)
Includes
SBLED70NW70WDM 8710163319414 70    7350 4000 10kA/kV SPD
SBLED100N100WDM 8710163322032 100    10500 4000 10kA/kV SPD
SBLED140N140WDM 8710163319452 140    14700 4000 10kA/kV SPD
BRP130 LED70 BRP131 LED100 BRP132 LED140
Power 70W 100W 140W
System lumens 7350lm 10500lm 14700lm
System efficacy 105lm/W 105lm/W 105lm/W
CCT 4000K
CRI 70
SDCM < 6
Beam angle Road Optic DM (Medium)
IP / IK rating IP66/IK08
Operating temperature -40°C to +50°C
Lifetime 30,000 hrs (L70B50 @ 35°C)/3 years
Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Power factor > 0.9
Electrical class Class I
Driver Driver on Board
Mounting type Side Entry (42–60mm)
Housing colour Dark Grey
Material Housing: Die-cast aluminium with finless design, powder coated dark grey
Front cover: Polycarbonate (PC)
Dimensions L 382.5mm x W 248.4mm x H 85mm L 453.8mm x W 277.2mm x H 85mm L 508.2mm x W 325.5mm x H 85mm
Weight 2.6kg 3.2kg 4.2kg
5~15 °
2
3
Pole diameter: φ 42-60mm
8mm8mm
M10(2x)
25Nm
2.5mm2.5mm
M3(4x)
1.5Nm
Pole mounting
Surge production device (SPD) replacement
Warning
1. The luminaire shall be installed by a quali ed electrican and wired in accordance with the latest IEEE electrical regulations or
the national requirements.
2. Turn power o  before inspection, installation or removal.
3. The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable; when the light source reaches its end of life the whole luminaire shall be
replaced.
4. If the external exible cable or cord of this luminaire is damaged, it shall be exclusively replaced by the manufacturer or his
service agent or a similar quali ed person in order to avoid a hazard.
5. Use IP66 rated environmentally sealed  power connector with a cable clamp to ensure IP66 ingress protection
6. Ensure power supply cables (L-N / L -N -E) are connected correctly before switching on.
7. The light source contained in this luminaire shall only be replaced by the manufacturer or his service agent or a similar
quali ed person.
Maintenance
1.Ensure power supply is switched o  before attempting any maintenance work.
2.Periodic cleaning of the luminaire optical lens cover will ensure maximum optical e ciency.
3.Luminaire optical lens cover shall be cleaned with clean water and non-abrasive soap, cleaner or detergent solution.
Caution
The Luminaire must be used within the applicable product speci cations, installation instructions and environmental conditions
for storage & operations according to application guidelines provided by Philips for product Warranty to be valid.
BRP 130 /131/132
Mounting instruction 444100007122
Philips Lighting (China) Investment Co., Ltd.
Building No.9, Lane 888 Tianlin Road,
Minhang District, Shanghai, China
Pos talcode: 200233
IP66IP66 IK08IK08 8-12m8-12m RoHSClass I
AS/NZS
60598
AS/NZS
60598
Max.
+50
Min.
-40
Max.
+50
Min.
-40
CRI
>70
Type LEDs Power/W CCT/K
*Maximum Number of
Luminaire on MCB 16A Type B
Inrush Current Voltage
BRP130 LED70/WW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 3000
BRP130 LED70/NW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 4000
BRP130 LED70/CW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 5700
BRP131 LED100/WW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 3000
BRP131 LED100/NW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 4000
BRP131 LED100/CW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 5700
BRP132 LED140/WW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 3000
BRP132 LED140/NW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 4000
BRP132 LED140/CW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 5700
 220-240~
50/60Hz
37
17
9.2A/66μs
10.2A/66μs
26 9.7A/65μs
1
Connect the power cord
8mm
φ
6~
8m
m60245 IEC 57 (YZW)
3x1.0mm²
50mm
Class I
IP66 connector required
277,2 453,8
85
248,4
85
382,5
325,5 508,2
85
Type Weight(kg) L×W×H(mm) Wind force area(m²)
BRP130 2.6 382.5x248.4x85 0.08
BRP131 3.2 453.8x277.2x85 0.11
BRP132 4 508.2x325.5x85 0.14
Dimensions and mounting
Pole mounting70W
100W
140W
325.5
277.2
248.4
508.2
453.8
382.5
8
5
8
5
8
5
2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give
any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not
form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered
trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.